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Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work Contractor’s Application
For ((‘ontract): - Application Number:Consiruciton of Minotl,andtilll-’.ntrance Improvements. Interior Road and Watermain 4-I-inal

Application Period:
07/01/22- I 2/31/22 Application I )ate.

10/2/2023

A B C I) F F

Item Contract Intbrination
bsttmaied Value 01 Work . Total C ompletcd

Materials Presently ‘A Balance to 1-inish
. . Item . . Total Value Quantity Insialled to . , and Stored to I)ateBid Item No. I)cscription

Quantity
Units Unit Price

of Item Installed I)atc
Stored (not in

(D + F)
b / B (11 - F)

It) 14 ott — itt ST( )P SIGN I EA $600.Ott $600.0))) 1 56(00.00 $600.)))) l))0.0’X
31 ltt tot) - 0)2 SAWCUT 28 LF $ 15.1)1) $42tt.tttt
31 Itt (0(1 - (03 REMOVE BITUMINOUS I’AVEMENT 49 SY $l(t.(t() $490.00

-

31 1(1 (tO -(04 REMOVE AGGREGATE SURFACING SY $4.)))) $372.0(t 93 $372.)))) $372.t)(t I00.O’A
31 23 16 -1)1 REMOVE & REPLACETOPSOIL 21531 CY $2.2tt $47,368.2)) 21531 $47,368.2)) $47,368.2tt IttO.0’%
31 23 16-112 COMMON EXCAVATION 31)837 CV $4.80 $I48,(tI7.610 31)1 14 $144,547.2)) $144,547.21) 97.7’,)
31 25 13 - 1)2 SILT FENCE 4371 IF $2.8)) $12,238.8))
31 25 13- tt3 FIBER Rt)LI. 135 LF $3.)))) 540)5.0))) 75 5225.0)0 $225.18) 55.6’A
31 25 13 -(14 ROCK RIPRAP (1RAI)E II

(“5’ $tto) $2.90)))))) 58 $2,9001)t( $2.900((.000 1)X).0’7
32 II 23-01 SALVAGE BASE COURSE 249tt CY $22.00 $54.78tt.tttt 269)) $59,l8tt.0tt $59,180.)))) l08.t)’A
32 I 1 23 - (12 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 13 93 SY $20()(( $ 1,860(81 93 $ 1.860.0(1 $1,86t).(tot I000.tt’A
32 II 23 -03 AGGREGATE I3ASE COURSE CLASS 5 5261 CY $16.80 588,384.8(1 35)07 $58,917.6)) $58917611 66.7’X
32 II 23 - 0)4 GEOTEXTII.E FABRIC TYI’E Rl 16625 SY $2.25 $37,406.25
321123 -0)5 GEOSYNTBETIC MATERIAI.TYPEG 16625 SY $2.81) $4655))))))
32 12 16-01 BITUMINOUS IAVEMENT 49 SY $75.08) $3,675.01) 49 $367518) $3,675.00 IoX).0’%
32 92 19 -01 SEEDING 19 AC 52,0))))))) 539.90(0.00 19 $39,900.18) $39,900.00 1)81.09)
33 I 1 16 — 01 CONNECT TO EXISTING WATERMAIN I EA $ I(t,25tt.00 $ It(,25tt.t)t) I 510.250(00 $ ltt,25tt.00 l(tt).t)’A
33 11 16-02 18” PVC C905 WATERMAIN 19 LF $305.0)) $5,795.00
33 II 16- ((3 8’ PVC C90)( WATERMAIN 5454 IF $46.5)) $253.61 1.00 5471 $254,401.50) $254,401.5)) 11)0)39)
33 II 16-1)4 BORE & PUSH 8” WATERMAIN 240 LI’ $90.01) 521,601)0)) 24)) $21,600.00 $21,600.0)) 1(81(14
33 11 16 - 05 6” I’VC C9ttO WATERMAIN 83 LF $65.00 55,395.00 50 $3,250.00 $3.25)))))) 60.2%
33 1 1 16 — (16 8 GATE VALVE & BOX 4 EA $275)))))) $1 1.00048) 4 $1 1.188).)))) $1 1,000.1)0 ItXtAY%
33 1 1 I 6 07 6” ( ATE VALVE & BOX s l- $1,900.00 $9,500.01) 5 $9.50)))))) $9,500.Ot) I 0)1.09)
33 11 16-1)8 FITTINCS 2081 LB $6.Stt $13,526.50) 2)t%1 $13,526.5)) $13,526.5)) lt8).0’%
33 1 1 16 — )t9 HYI)RANT (9%)’ I3URY DEPTH) 4 $f))5flO() 527,40(1.00 4 $27,4Ott.tto 527,401)0)) 0)0.009)
33 1 1 16 — Ito HYDRANT (9.5’ BURY I )EPTh) I EA 56.600.0(1 $6,600.01) I $6,600.01) 56.61)0.00 101(1)9)-
33 1 1 16 — 1 1 BOLLARI) 9 $1 .050(00 $9.45)))))) 10 $1 0,5)8)0)) $10,518).)))) I I 1.1’4
33 11 16- 12 HYI)RANT EXTENSION I EA $10881.01) $l,000).otO
33 II 16- 13 INSULATIoN 448 BDI’T $75)) $3,36tt.((0
3342 12-01 24” RCI’ ClASS III 246 LF $2115.)))) $50,430.00 246 $5t),43)).00 $504311.0)) 100)051
33 42 12 -(12 24” RCP FI.AREI) ENI) SECTION 6 EA $1 1)51(18) $631808) 6 56,31)0.0)1 56,30(0))) lttO.0’%
3342 12- (13 SALVAGE ANI) REINSTAll. CMI’ CUI.VERT 48 575(o) 53,6)10.00

Totals ( $924,185.15 ] $784,303.00 $784,303.00 84.9’A
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